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SCOBS-T-18 Bridge Inspection, Repair, and Rehab
Tim Armbrecht, Tim.Armbrecht@illinois.gov, Chief, Ratings and Permits Unit, 217-782-8418
SCOBS-T-19 Software and Technology
Tim Armbrecht, Tim.Armbrecht@illinois.gov, Chief, Ratings and Permits Unit, 217-782-8418
SCOD-Technical Committee on Hydrology and Hydraulics
Matthew O'Connor, matthew.oconnor@illinois.gov, Hydraulics Group Engineer, (217) 785-2917
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Johnathan McCormick, jon.m.mccormick@illinois.gov, (217) 782-5597
SCOH Assistant List
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Tim Hoesli, Tim.Hoesli@illinois.gov, (217) 782-3981
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SCOTE-Technical Committee on Signing and Markings
Aaron Weatherholt, Aaron.Weatherholt@illinois.gov, Deputy Chief Engineer of Highways, (217) 785-0888
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Tim Peters, tim.peters@illinois.gov, Communication System Engineer, 2177855048
SOM-Technical Section 1a
Daniel Tobias, daniel.tobias@illinois.gov, (217) 782-2912
SOM-Technical Section 1b
Daniel Tobias, daniel.tobias@illinois.gov, (217) 782-2912
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Jim Trepanier, james.trepanier@illinois.gov, HMA Operations Engineer, (217) 782-9607
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Jeff Heck, Jeff.Heck@illinois.gov, Director, 217-785-5395
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Standing Committee on Performance Management
Bruce Carmitchel, bruce.carmitchel@illinois.gov, (217) 782-7868
Holly Ostdick, holly.ostdick@illinois.gov, (217) 785-2994
Standing Committee on Planning
Bruce Carmitchel, bruce.carmitchel@illinois.gov, (217) 782-7868
Holly Ostdick, holly.ostdick@illinois.gov, (217) 785-2994
Standing Committee on Public Transportation
Beth McCluskey, Beth.McCluskey@illinois.gov, (312) 793-2116
Standing Committee on Rail Transportation
John Oimoen, john.oimoen@illinois.gov, Deputy Director—Rail Roads, (312) 793-4222
Susan Stitt, susan.stitt@illinois.gov, Section Chief, Urban Planning and Programming, (217) 782-8080
State DOT Librarians
Karen Perrin, Karen.Perrin@illinois.gov, (217) 782-5597
STSMO Task Force 1
Kevin Price, Kevin.Price@illinois.gov, State ITS Operations Engineer, 847-705-4380
STSMO Task Force 3
Aaron Weatherholt, Aaron.Weatherholt@illinois.gov, Deputy Chief Engineer of Highways, (217) 785-0888
STSMO Task Force 4
Aaron Weatherholt, Aaron.Weatherholt@illinois.gov, Deputy Chief Engineer of Highways, (217) 785-0888
Subcommittee on Air Quality
John Baranzelli, John.Baranzelli@illinois.gov, Bureau Chief of Design and Environment, (217) 782-7526
Subcommittee on Asset Management
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Subcommittee on Bridges and Structures
Carl Puzey, Carl.Puzey@illinois.gov, Bureau Chief of Bridges and Structures, (217) 782-2125
Tim Armbrecht, Tim.Armbrecht@illinois.gov, Chief, Ratings and Permits Unit, 217-782-8418
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Subcommittee on Construction
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Subcommittee on Design
Michael Brand, Michael.Brand@illinois.gov, (217) 782-5597
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Megan Swanson, Megan.Swanson@Illinois.gov, Technical Research Coordinator, Burea of Materials & Physical Research, 217-782-3547
